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Descrizione del

VIMAR Piastra di copertura cieca
1Mod gr

N. articolo 25 16542
Codice EAN: 8007352082359

VIMAR Piastra di copertura cieca, GR. 1 modulo, grigio

Capitolati

Typ

Marke

Modell
Montageart
Anschlussart
Produktfarbe
Hauptwerkstoff
Halogenfrei
UV-bestandig
Verwendung
Schutzart
Produkthéhe
Produktbreite
Produkttiefe
Gewicht netto

Verpackungsart

Abdeckplatte Blind
VIMAR
Blindabdeckung
Unterputz, Aufputz
Steckbefestigung
Dunkelgrau
Thermoplast

Ja

hohe Bestandigkeit
Innen

IP40

50.1 mm

24.8 mm

20.5 mm

0.006 Kg

offen
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